C12RAD-0 RIGHT ANGLE DRILL XXX

4933416900 - C12RAD-0 - 4000431193







Position
0004 1
0008 2
00133
0036 4
0037 5
0038 6
00397
0040 8
00419
0042 10
0043 11

Quantity

Description
RATING PLATE
PUSH-BUTTON
SWITCH BUTTON
CHUCK
SCREW
CONNECTING WIRE
JOINING PART
GEAR BOX KIT
HOUSING
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SWITCH

Part number
4931431725
520490001
520489001
670753002
660120008
290804041
631542001
201315002
201317002
201318002
4931431729

EAN
4002395892631
4002395827312
4002395827305
4002395827336
4002395823208
4002395827275
4002395822591
4002395827237
4002395827244
4002395827251
4002395892648
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